HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

PATROL BUREAU
J. Coons, Captain Copperlakes/MUD 173/MUD 156
District 5 Patrol 03/01/2016  through  03/31/2016
Copperlakes Lone Oak Village Monthly Total
Accident/FSGI 3 0 3
Accident/Major 1 0 1
Accident/Minor 8 0 8
Alarm Local 23 4 27
Alarm/Sil/Pan/HU 2 3 5
Burg/Other 1 0 1
Burglary/Motveh 7 0 7
Check Business 35 10 45
Check Park 14 4 18
Chk Religious FC 16 0 16
Contract Check 221 18 239
Crim Mischief 1 0 1
Dist/Family 2 0 2
Dist/Juvenile 1 0 1
Dist/Loud Noise 2 0 2
Dist/Other 2 0 2
Domestic/Prevent 2 1 3
Follow Up 3 2 5
In Progress 0 1 1
Information Call 4 0 4
Meet the Citizen 7 4 11
Meet the Officer 2 0 2
Missing Person 1 0 1
Mud Building Ck 28 0 28
Neighborhood Chk 65 5 70
Parking Lot Chk 7 5 12




Copperlakes Lone Oak Village Monthly Total
Prop Found/Lost 0 1 1
Road Rage Inc 0 1 1
Runaway 2 0 2
Stranded MV 1 1 2
Susp Person 3 0 3
Terroristic Thrt 1 0 1
Theft/Other 1 0 1
Traf Initiative 18 0 18
Traffic Hazard 1 0 1
Traffic Stop 44 2 46
Vacation Watch 0 5 5
Veh Abandoned 0 1 1
Veh Speeding 2 0 2
Veh Suspicious 6 1 7
Welfare Check 3 0 3
Total 540 69 609




Copperlakes 540

Accident/FSGI 3
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160308320 03/15/2016 STAR HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 REP Singh
SE160309656 03/18/2016 R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 GOA Broussard
SE160300310 03/01/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 REP Singh
Accident/Major 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160313596 03/25/2016 R CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS LAUR SCONW2 ARP Singh
SE160313596 03/25/2016 R CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS LAUR SCONW?2 ARP Singh
SE160313596 03/25/2016 R CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS LAUR SCONW?2 ARP Singh
SE160313596 03/25/2016 R CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS LAUR SCONW?2 ARP Singh
SE160313596 03/25/2016 R CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS LAUR SCONW2 ARP Singh
Accident/Minor 8
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160309921 03/18/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 ARP District
SE160309921 03/18/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 ARP District
SE160309613 03/18/2016 RD/QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
SE160310806 03/20/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW?2 GOA District
SE160310806 03/20/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW?2 GOA District
SE160302819 03/06/2016 NBAUGH DR/W COPPER LAKES SCONW2 ARP District
SE160312243 03/23/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 REP Broussard
SE160303566 03/07/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 GOA District
SE160310543 03/19/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 District
SE160310543 03/19/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 District
SE160316033 03/30/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
SE160316033 03/30/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
Alarm Local 23
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160310104 03/19/2016 CRESCENT CANYON DR, HA SCONW2 FHE Sneed
SE160310104 03/19/2016 CRESCENT CANYON DR, HA SCONW2 FHE Sneed
SE160311921 03/22/2016 RAVEN CANYON LN, HA SCONW2 FAL Singh
SE160312932 03/24/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW?2 FAL Singh
SE160311740 03/22/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW?2 FAL Broussard
SE160306934 03/13/2016 PRESTON FIELD LN, HA SCONW2 CAN District
SE160305267 03/10/2016 CYPRESS LAUREL ST, HA SCONW2 FAL Singh
SE160305267 03/10/2016 CYPRESS LAUREL ST, HA SCONW2 FAL Singh
SE160305564 03/11/2016 WASHBURNE LN, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160306465 03/12/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD #2000, SCONW2 FAL Singh
SE160306465 03/12/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD #2000, SCONW2 FAL Singh
SE160303343 03/07/2016 SPLIT BRANCH LN, HA SCONW2 FAL Broussard
SE160303343 03/07/2016 SPLIT BRANCH LN, HA SCONW2 FAL Broussard
SE160302071 03/05/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
SE160302133 03/05/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160302133 03/05/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW?2 FAL District
SE160302133 03/05/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW?2 FAL District
SE160307862 03/14/2016 CRESCENT CANYON DR, HA SCONW2 CAN District
SE160302182 03/05/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160302182 03/05/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160307782 03/14/2016 EAVESDOWN CT, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160315664 03/29/2016 BRIGHTON LAKE LN, HA SCONW2 CAN Singh
SE160316405 03/31/2016 CRESCENT CANYON DR, HA SCONW?2 CAN Broussard
SE160306375 03/12/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160310713 03/20/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 FHE District
SE160306373 03/12/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD #2000, SCONW2 FAL District
SE160306576 03/12/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 CAN District
SE160306576 03/12/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 CAN District
SE160310983 03/20/2016 KENDALL RIDGE LN, HA SCONW?2 FHE District
SE160310983 03/20/2016 KENDALL RIDGE LN, HA SCONW2 FHE District
SE160308063 03/15/2016 REDLEAF HOLLOW CT, HA SCONW2 FAL District
SE160310705 03/20/2016 SUN TERRACE LN, HA SCONW2 uTC District
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Alarm/Sil/Pan/HU 2

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160311016 03/20/2016 PRESTON FIELD LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
SE160316614 03/31/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 FHE District
SE160316614 03/31/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 FHE District
Burg/Other 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160307080 03/13/2016 CRESCENT CANYON CT, HA SCONW2 REP District
Burglary/Motveh 7
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160315393 03/29/2016 CROSS SPRINGS CT, HA SCONW2 REP Broussard
SE160305781 03/11/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 REP Singh
SE160305781 03/11/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 REP Singh
SE160304731 03/10/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 REP Broussard
SE160311028 03/20/2016 EMERALD SHORE CT, HA SCONW2 REP Sneed
SE160311028 03/20/2016 EMERALD SHORE CT, HA SCONW2 REP Sneed
SE160308661 03/16/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 REP Broussard
SE160313457 03/25/2016 CASTLE POND CT, HA SCONW2 REP District
SE160313457 03/25/2016 CASTLE POND CT, HA SCONW2 REP District
SE160311687 03/22/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 REP Broussard
Check Business 35
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0O160300118 03/01/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160300169 03/01/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160300227 03/01/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160325417 03/11/2016 NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS SCONW2 INF District
S0160316790 03/08/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160316832 03/08/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160316868 03/08/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160317069 03/08/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160317943 03/08/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160328126 03/12/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160328053 03/12/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 District
S0160345616 03/21/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160345623 03/21/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 District
S0160359343 03/26/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160371554 03/31/2016 R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160372219 03/31/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160309051 03/04/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160310359 03/04/2016 RD/BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160330698 03/14/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 District
S0160330720 03/14/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160330752 03/14/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 District
S0160336013 03/16/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160337213 03/16/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160337216 03/16/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160351965 03/23/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160353358 03/23/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160304471 03/02/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160311435 03/05/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160311545 03/05/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160312597 03/05/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
S0160312597 03/05/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
S0160312597 03/05/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
S0160320093 03/09/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160321577 03/09/2016 R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 INF District
S0160329194 03/12/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160359833 03/26/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
S0160360616 03/26/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 District
Check Park 14
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160368390 03/30/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
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Check Park

CALL_NO
S0160321113
S0160304378
S0160351298
S0160336265
S0160309123
S0160362855
S0160339054
S0160318284
S0160326508
S0160300803
S0160301630
S0160306562
S0160307590

Chk Religious FC

CALL_NO
S0160300232
S0160300022
S0160325367
S0160328157
S0160316768
S0160328084
S0160345602
S0160308980
S0160330672
S0160330587
S0160313203
S0160353173
SO160311346
S0160311521
SE160313121
SE160304441

Contract Check

CALL_NO
S0160321572
S0160320645
S0160321809
S0160321941
S0160328696
S0160329261
S0160335510
S0160335544
S0160335573
S0160328942
S0160329175
S0160335661
S0160335694
S0160344346
S0160344390
S0160344448
S0160344522
S0160344574
S0160356271
S0160359837
S0160359900
S0160360024
S0160360225
S0160360464
S0160360598
S0160368000
S0160346181

14
DATE
03/09/2016
03/02/2016
03/23/2016
03/16/2016
03/04/2016
03/28/2016
03/17/2016
03/08/2016
03/11/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
16
DATE
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/11/2016
03/12/2016
03/08/2016
03/12/2016
03/21/2016
03/04/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/06/2016
03/23/2016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
03/24/2016
03/09/2016
221
DATE
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/09/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/16/2016
03/16/2016
03/16/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/16/2016
03/16/2016
03/20/2016
03/20/2016
03/20/2016
03/20/2016
03/20/2016
03/24/2016
03/26/2016
03/26/2016
03/26/2016
03/26/2016
03/26/2016
03/26/2016
03/30/2016
03/21/2016

LOCATION
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
WEST RD, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
JADE RIDGE LN, HA
JADE RIDGE LN, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
JADE RIDGE LN, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
JADE RIDGE LN, HA

LOCATION
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
RD/QUEENSTON BL, HA

LOCATION
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
REDLEAF HOLLOW LN, HA
SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA
COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA
WEST RD, HA
SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
STON BL/WEST RD, HA
CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA

MEADOW CROSSING LN, HA

HOLLOWHAVEN CT, HA

RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA
SS LAUREL ST/COPPER ISLES

SANDESTINE DR, HA

W COPPER LAKES DR, HA
RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
MOSSBRIAR LN, HA
SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA
WEST RD, HA

LILAC SPRINGS, HA
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA
SUN TERRACE LN, HA

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP

INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF

DISP
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DEPUTY

Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard

District

Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard

DEPUTY
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

Singh
District
District
District
District

DEPUTY
Singh
Broussard
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Singh
Singh
Broussard
Broussard
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Broussard
Broussard
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Contract Check 221

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160346279 03/21/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160346468 03/21/2016 CROSSCOVE CT, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160346849 03/21/2016 BRIGHTON LAKE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160347580 03/21/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160347588 03/21/2016 SS LAUREL ST/COPPER ISLES SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160347596 03/21/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160355763 03/24/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160355891 03/24/2016 MOSSBRIAR LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160356001 03/24/2016 JADE RIDGE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160356121 03/24/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160356199 03/24/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S$0160314400 03/07/2016 RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160314452 03/07/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160314231 03/07/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160312178 03/05/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160312310 03/05/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160312418 03/05/2016 MOSSBRIAR LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
$0160312504 03/05/2016 JADE RIDGE LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
S0160321147 03/09/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160321178 03/09/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160321341 03/09/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160321402 03/09/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
$0160320579 03/09/2016 LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160314614 03/07/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160315561 03/07/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160315769 03/07/2016 TON LAKE LN/CYPRESS LAURE SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320083 03/09/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160304416 03/02/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160304988 03/02/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160311329 03/05/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW?2 Sneed
S0160311330 03/05/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW?2 Sneed
S0160311331 03/05/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160303354 03/02/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160368978 03/30/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S$0160368508 03/30/2016 SUN TERRACE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160368537 03/30/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160369690 03/30/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW?2 Singh
S0160369920 03/30/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
S0O160370309 03/30/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160370416 03/30/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S$0160370502 03/30/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160351545 03/23/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160353388 03/23/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160353508 03/23/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160358486 03/25/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF District
50160358552 03/25/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160358875 03/25/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160314117 03/06/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160311181 03/04/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160311245 03/04/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160311263 03/04/2016 RD/COPPER BLUFF LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160313039 03/06/2016 RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160313074 03/06/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
$0160330612 03/14/2016 RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160327658 03/11/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
S0160327871 03/11/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160327890 03/11/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160330509 03/13/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
$0160330727 03/14/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S$0160330809 03/14/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
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Contract Check 221

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160330827 03/14/2016 RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160332558 03/14/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160332601 03/14/2016 RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160309033 03/04/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160309174 03/04/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160308938 03/04/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160305246 03/02/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160305620 03/02/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0O160340559 03/18/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 Sneed
50160340653 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160337289 03/16/2016 SUN TERRACE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160340439 03/18/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160336026 03/16/2016 REDLEAF HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160336385 03/16/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160336652 03/16/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 Singh
50160336818 03/16/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
50160340873 03/18/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S$0160340908 03/18/2016 COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160343610 03/19/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160343643 03/19/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160343693 03/19/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160344047 03/19/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
$0160352067 03/23/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160348489 03/22/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160351280 03/23/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160349680 03/22/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 Singh
S0160349817 03/22/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160350243 03/22/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S$0160350329 03/22/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S$0160350362 03/22/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160351011 03/23/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160347700 03/22/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160347738 03/22/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160347805 03/22/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160347818 03/22/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160347928 03/22/2016 RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160348084 03/22/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160348705 03/22/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160348940 03/22/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160349021 03/22/2016 HOLLOWHAVEN CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160349162 03/22/2016 OSIRIS CORE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160349214 03/22/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160349604 03/22/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160340409 03/17/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 Sneed
S0160342997 03/19/2016 RD/COPPER BLUFF LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160345665 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160345811 03/21/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160345892 03/21/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160354812 03/24/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160328040 03/12/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160338402 03/17/2016 STON BL/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160338717 03/17/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160338761 03/17/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160339078 03/17/2016 SUNBRIAR LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160338122 03/17/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160340326 03/17/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160340331 03/17/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160362983 03/28/2016 PRESTON SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160362712 03/28/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160362764 03/28/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
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Contract Check 221

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160362416 03/28/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160362501 03/28/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160355591 03/24/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 Singh
80160371576 03/31/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160371335 03/31/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160371391 03/31/2016 REDLEAF HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160371642 03/31/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160371975 03/31/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160327971 03/12/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160324252 03/10/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
50160324337 03/10/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
$0160324730 03/10/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160325005 03/10/2016 LILAC SPRINGS, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160325094 03/10/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160325237 03/10/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160325263 03/10/2016 RD/WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160322908 03/10/2016 NBAUGH DR/W COPPER LAKES SCONW2 INF Broussard
$0160322979 03/10/2016 STON BL/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160323163 03/10/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160323569 03/10/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160323917 03/10/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160323965 03/10/2016 MORNING ROSE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S$0160323980 03/10/2016 BRIGHTON LAKE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160316899 03/08/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160317198 03/08/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160316743 03/08/2016 RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160325678 03/11/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160325842 03/11/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160307368 03/03/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160307406 03/03/2016 CANYON LN/SUN TERRACE LN SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160308761 03/03/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160326631 03/11/2016 OSIRIS CORE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160325861 03/11/2016 STAR HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160325978 03/11/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160332749 03/15/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
$0160332762 03/15/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160332794 03/15/2016 RD/COPPER BLUFF LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160334284 03/15/2016 FLORALGATE LN, HA SCONW?2 Singh
S0160334523 03/15/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
50160334818 03/15/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S$0160334890 03/15/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160341826 03/18/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160341908 03/18/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160342008 03/18/2016 AUBURN GLEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160342120 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 Singh
50160342639 03/18/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 Singh
50160342774 03/18/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160342813 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S$0160325406 03/11/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160357958 03/25/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160342843 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
50160365032 03/29/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160365227 03/29/2016 SPRINGMERE CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160366519 03/29/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 Singh
S0160373609 03/31/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160300237 03/01/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160300189 03/01/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
$0160300120 03/01/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160307764 03/03/2016 FLORALGATE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
S0160307930 03/03/2016 WHEAT CROSS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
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Contract Check
CALL_NO
S0160308018
S0160308097
S0160308416
S0160308596
S0160301433
S0160301648
S0160302030
S0160302085
S0160302327
S0160302407
S0160302604
S0160306417
S0160300489
S0160300680

Crim Mischief
CALL_NO
SE160316096

Dist/Family
CALL_NO
SE160311768
SE160311768
SE160306130
SE160306130

Dist/Juvenile
CALL_NO
SE160300444

Dist/Loud Noise
CALL_NO
SE160316746
SE160316746
SE160313726
SE160313726

Dist/Other
CALL_NO
SE160302152
SE160302152
SE160302152
SE160311818

Domestic/Prevent

CALL_NO

SE160302634
SE160302634
SE160302634
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132
SE160305132

Follow Up

CALL_NO

S0160338210
S0160328761
S0160328761
S0160347978

Information Call

CALL_NO

SE160310725
SE160311111

221
DATE
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/03/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016

DATE

03/30/2016
2

DATE
03/22/2016
03/22/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016

DATE

03/01/2016
2

DATE
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
03/25/2016
03/25/2016

DATE
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
03/05/2016
03/22/2016

2

DATE
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016

DATE
03/17/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/22/2016

DATE
03/20/2016
03/21/2016

LOCATION
WEST RD, HA
MOSSBRIAR LN, HA
AUBURN GLEN LN, HA
WEST RD, HA
FAIRGROVE PARK DR, HA
CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
AUBURN GLEN LN, HA
COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA
FLORALGATE LN, HA
WEST RD, HA
R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA
R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA
SUNBRIAR LN, HA

LOCATION
WEST RD, HA

LOCATION
CYPRESS LAUREL ST, HA
CYPRESS LAUREL ST, HA
R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA
R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA

LOCATION
R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA

LOCATION
COTTONWOOD TRAIL CT, HA
COTTONWOOD TRAIL CT, HA
W COPPER LAKES DR, HA
W COPPER LAKES DR, HA

LOCATION
AMBER MIST LN, HA
AMBER MIST LN, HA
AMBER MIST LN, HA
WEST RD, HA

LOCATION

AMBER MIST LN, HA

AMBER MIST LN, HA

AMBER MIST LN, HA

COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA
COPPER SHORE CR, HA

LOCATION
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA
HIGHLAND CANYON DR, HA

LOCATION
WEST RD, HA
WEST RD, HA

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2

DISP
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
REP

DISP
ADV
ADV
GOA
GOA

DISP
GOA

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
ADV
ADV
ADV
INF

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
INF
INF

DEPUTY
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh

Broussard

Broussard
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh
Singh

Broussard

Broussard

Broussard

DEPUTY
Singh

DEPUTY
District
District
District
District

DEPUTY
District

DEPUTY
Sneed
Sneed
District
District

DEPUTY
District
District
District

Broussard

DEPUTY
Sneed
Sneed
Sneed
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

DEPUTY
Broussard
Singh
Singh
Sneed

DEPUTY
District
Broussard
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Information Call 4

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160311708 03/22/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
SE160314905 03/28/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 ADV Broussard
Meet the Citizen 7
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160304531 03/09/2016 OSIRIS CORE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
SE160304531 03/09/2016 OSIRIS CORE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
SE160316064 03/30/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
SE160316064 03/30/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
SE160316064 03/30/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
S0160355311 03/24/2016 COBBLE FALLS CT, HA SCONW2 INF Singh
SE160316705 03/31/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
SE160306706 03/12/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW?2 REP District
S0160355907 03/24/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF District
SE160308265 03/15/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 SPL Singh
Meet the Officer 2
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160313340 03/06/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF District
S0160325477 03/11/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW?2 INF District
S0160325477 03/11/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
Missing Person 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160301768 03/04/2016 TIMBER CROSSING LN, HA SCONW?2 INF District
Mud Building Ck 28
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160313336 03/06/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160348039 03/22/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160351214 03/23/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160348675 03/22/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160340830 03/18/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160336195 03/16/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160304290 03/02/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160315454 03/07/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160320346 03/09/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160311623 03/05/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160314519 03/07/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160368137 03/30/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160344641 03/20/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160346124 03/21/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160307558 03/03/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160308742 03/03/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160366011 03/29/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160341809 03/18/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160332916 03/15/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160300436 03/01/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160301589 03/01/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160363342 03/28/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160372263 03/31/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160338944 03/17/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160345854 03/21/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160328331 03/12/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160317779 03/08/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160317083 03/08/2016 QUEENSTON BL, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
Neighborhood Chk 65
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160318159 03/08/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160318325 03/08/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160324001 03/10/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160323936 03/10/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160323075 03/10/2016 SHALLOW LAKE LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0160325309 03/10/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
S0160328199 03/12/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW?2 INF Sneed
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Neighborhood Chk 65

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160316697 03/08/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160345914 03/21/2016 COUNTRY BROOK LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160345721 03/21/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160354466 03/24/2016 STON BL/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160338986 03/17/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S$0160339006 03/17/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 Broussard
S0160339036 03/17/2016 SUNRISE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160328124 03/12/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160338263 03/17/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160339097 03/17/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160371603 03/31/2016 PRIMROSE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
$0160362800 03/28/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160363017 03/28/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160362441 03/28/2016 EMERALD SHORE CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160301133 03/01/2016 OSE MEADOW LN/HOLLOWHAVEN SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160307348 03/03/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S$0160300653 03/01/2016 SHALLOW LAKE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
$0160300007 03/01/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160342829 03/18/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160342896 03/18/2016 RD/COPPER BLUFF LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160325533 03/11/2016 RD/COPPER HAVEN LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160325849 03/11/2016 RAVEN CANYON LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160308824 03/03/2016 RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160316624 03/07/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160307390 03/03/2016 OSE MEADOW LN/CRANBROOK H SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160341644 03/18/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Broussard
S0O160332836 03/15/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160326097 03/11/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160332703 03/15/2016 RD/COPPER LANDING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
$0160326555 03/11/2016 CROSSCOVE CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160346167 03/21/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335712 03/16/2016 COTTONWOOD TRAIL LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335671 03/16/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320669 03/09/2016 ROYAL CAPE CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160335632 03/16/2016 CALVERTON PINES LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160368481 03/30/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160346728 03/21/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160346748 03/21/2016 LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160346331 03/21/2016 MEADOW CROSSING LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
50160314347 03/07/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160311477 03/05/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S$0160320605 03/09/2016 CROSS DR/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320115 03/09/2016 PER LAKES DR/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303372 03/02/2016 SAGESTONE CT, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160304403 03/02/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160368618 03/30/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160336235 03/16/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160340741 03/18/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160341431 03/18/2016 CRANBROOK HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160351035 03/23/2016 OSIRIS CORE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160348102 03/22/2016 REDLEAF HOLLOW LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160347903 03/22/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160349099 03/22/2016 MORNING ROSE LN, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
$0160314150 03/06/2016 RD/COPPER BLUFF LN, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160313191 03/06/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0O160312966 03/06/2016 SANDESTINE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160330520 03/13/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160309131 03/04/2016 W COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
Parking Lot Chk 7
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
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Parking Lot Chk
CALL_NO
S0160313256
S0160368993
S0160357237
S0160354875
S0160363541
S0160372330
S0160328235

Runaway
CALL_NO
SE160306686
CE160321276
CE160321276
CE160321276

Stranded MV
CALL_NO
S0160319086

Susp Person
CALL_NO
SE160303209
SE160302947
SE160302947
SE160313784

Terroristic Thrt
CALL_NO
SE160307780

Theft/Other
CALL_NO
SE160300857

Traf Initiative
CALL_NO
S0160317896
S0160317896
S0160323838
S0160323838
S0160362662
S0160300825
S0160300825
S0160300825
S0160300825
S0160300825
S0160306606
S0160306606
S0160306606
S0160306606
S0160326120
S0160326120
S0160326120
S0160326120
S$0160326120
S0160326120
S0160307439
S0160307439
S0160309833
S0160309632
S0160309632
S0160309632
S0160351457
S0160351457
S0160341361
S0160341361
S0160341147

7
DATE
03/06/2016
03/30/2016
03/25/2016
03/24/2016
03/28/2016
03/31/2016
03/12/2016

DATE
03/12/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016

DATE

03/08/2016
3

DATE
03/07/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/26/2016

DATE
03/14/2016

DATE
03/02/2016
18
DATE
03/08/2016
03/08/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/28/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/04/2016
03/04/2016
03/04/2016
03/04/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016

LOCATION

WEST RD, HA

BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS
R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
WEST RD, HA

LOCATION
LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA
LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA
LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA
LAGUNA SPRINGS DR, HA

LOCATION
RD/QUEENSTON BL, HA

LOCATION
NIGHTHAVEN CT, HA
PER LAKES DR/PRESTON SPRI
PER LAKES DR/PRESTON SPRI
SUNBRIAR LN, HA

LOCATION
ROCK ARBOR LN, HA

LOCATION
CYPRESS LAUREL ST, HA

LOCATION
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
RD/QUEENSTON BL, HA
RD/QUEENSTON BL, HA
WEST RD, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA
LONGENBAUGH DR, HA

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2

BEAT
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2
SCONW2

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
REP
REP
REP
REP

DISP
INF

DISP
INF

GOA
GOA
GOA

DISP
INF

DISP
REP

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DEPUTY
District
Broussard
District
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
District

DEPUTY
District
Singh
Singh
Singh

DEPUTY
District

DEPUTY
District
District
District
District

DEPUTY
District

DEPUTY
Singh

DEPUTY

Broussard
Broussard

District
District

Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
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Traf Initiative 18

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160341147 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160341147 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303695 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303865 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303865 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303865 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303865 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160303865 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320384 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320384 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320384 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160320384 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160346349 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160346349 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160346349 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160368302 03/30/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160368302 03/30/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0O160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
S0160335726 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 INF Broussard
Traffic Hazard 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160315121 03/28/2016 R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 INF District
Traffic Stop 44

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0O160317907 03/08/2016 COPPER SHORE DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160324382 03/10/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT District

S0O160307500 03/03/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160326228 03/11/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160326329 03/11/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160326359 03/11/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160366433 03/29/2016 PER LAKES DR/LONGENBAUGH, SCONW2 CIT District

S0160334260 03/15/2016 BRIGHTON LAKE LN, HA SCONW2 WAR Singh

S0160358023 03/25/2016 FAIRGROVE PARK DR, HA SCONW2 WAR Singh

S0160358055 03/25/2016 SPLIT BRANCH LN, HA SCONW2 WAR Singh

S0160358079 03/25/2016 HOLLOW BANKS LN, HA SCONW2 WAR Singh

S0O160306617 03/03/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160306700 03/03/2016 CROSS SPRINGS DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160306774 03/03/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160300849 03/01/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160300918 03/01/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160300969 03/01/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160301064 03/01/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160335748 03/16/2016 PER LAKES DR/CROSS SPRING SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160335779 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160335805 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160335850 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160329410 03/12/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT District

S0O160335495 03/16/2016 NBAUGH DR/W COPPER LAKES SCONW2 WAR District

S0O160335495 03/16/2016 NBAUGH DR/W COPPER LAKES SCONW2 WAR District

S0160368348 03/30/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160346383 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160346422 03/21/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160320396 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160320469 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160320548 03/09/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0O160303872 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
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Traffic Stop 44

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160304004 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
S0160304049 03/02/2016 LONGENBAUGH DR, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160369305 03/30/2016 MEADOW CROSSING LN, HA SCONW2 WAR Singh
S0160369347 03/30/2016 PRIMROSE MEADOW LN, HA SCONW?2 WAR Singh
S0160370635 03/30/2016 NBAUGH DR/E COPPER LAKES SCONW?2 WAR District
S0160341218 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
S0160341268 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
S0160341374 03/18/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160351462 03/23/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW2 CIT Broussard
S0160349671 03/22/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT District
S0160309669 03/04/2016 COPPER SHORE LN, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
S0160309729 03/04/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
S0160335893 03/16/2016 LONGENBAUGH, HA SCONW?2 CIT Broussard
Veh Speeding 2
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160300061 03/01/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 GOA District
SE160301931 03/04/2016 E COPPER LAKES DR, HA SCONW2 GOA District
Veh Suspicious 6
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160301754 03/04/2016 R CYPRESS RD/LONGENBAUGH SCONW2 GOA District
SE160309679 03/18/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 GOA District
S0160344602 03/20/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF District
SE160305213 03/10/2016 C RIDGE LN/OAK PARK BEND SCONW?2 INF Singh
SE160305213 03/10/2016 C RIDGE LN/OAK PARK BEND SCONW?2 INF Singh
S0160373618 03/31/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160373618 03/31/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF Sneed
S0160325404 03/11/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW2 INF District
Welfare Check 3
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160304560 03/09/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
SE160304560 03/09/2016 WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 INF Singh
SE160301381 03/03/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW?2 UTL Singh
SE160301381 03/03/2016 R CYPRESS RD/WEST RD, HA SCONW2 UTL Singh
SE160306779 03/13/2016 WEST RD #803, HA SCONW2 INF District

Lone Oak Villag 69

Alarm Local 4
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160307526 03/14/2016 PLACID OAK CT, HA SCOW30 FAL District
SE160310412 03/19/2016 RED OAK MANOR LN, HA SCOW30 FAL Singh
SE160313385 03/25/2016 SECRET BRANCH CT, HA SCOW30 CAN District
SE160311997 03/22/2016 WOODSBURGH LN, HA SCOW30 CAN Singh

Alarm/Sil/Pan/HU 3
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160311095 03/21/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 FAL District
SE160311095 03/21/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 FAL District
SE160311095 03/21/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 FAL District
SE160308790 03/16/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 FHE District
SE160314395 03/27/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 FAL District

Check Business 10
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160344555 03/20/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160360631 03/26/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160370533 03/30/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160309304 03/04/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 District
S0160330514 03/13/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160352702 03/23/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160350300 03/22/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160327993 03/12/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160371294 03/31/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 District
S0160354149 03/24/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 District
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Check Park 4

CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160339111 03/17/2016 BENDING BRANCH LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160336366 03/16/2016 BENDING BRANCH LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160369052 03/30/2016 BENDING BRANCH LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160346813 03/21/2016 BENDING BRANCH LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
Contract Check 18
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160346767 03/21/2016 GABLE OAK LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160369116 03/30/2016 STILL OAK LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160344260 03/19/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160340458 03/18/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160330659 03/14/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160313255 03/06/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160309276 03/04/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160340337 03/17/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160345691 03/21/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 Sneed
S0160372363 03/31/2016 GABLE OAK LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160324890 03/10/2016 BENDING BRANCH LN, HA SCOW30 Singh
S0160316969 03/08/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160300283 03/01/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160300350 03/01/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160308720 03/03/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160316650 03/07/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160365563 03/29/2016 TIMBERMOSS CT, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160358118 03/25/2016 LONE OAK PARK DR, HA SCOW30 Singh
Domestic/Prevent 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160313814 03/26/2016 TIMBERMOSS CT, HA SCOW30 GOA District
SE160313814 03/26/2016 TIMBERMOSS CT, HA SCOW30 GOA District
Follow Up 2
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160308855 03/04/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160324864 03/10/2016 SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA SCOW30 INF District
In Progress 1
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
SE160312287 03/23/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 REP Singh
Meet the Citizen 4
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160312790 03/05/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
SE160306511 03/12/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 INF Singh
SE160306511 03/12/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 INF Singh
S0160322856 03/10/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 ADV District
SE160311443 03/21/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 ADV District
SE160311443 03/21/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 ADV District
Neighborhood Chk 5
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160328234 03/12/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160363394 03/28/2016 GABLE OAK LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160336348 03/16/2016 OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
S0160314294 03/07/2016 OAK PARK DR/BENDING BRANC SCOW30 INF Sneed
S0160369144 03/30/2016 TIMBER MIST CT, HA SCOW30 INF Broussard
Parking Lot Chk 5
CALL_NO DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY
S0160356262 03/24/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160337127 03/16/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
S0160327781 03/11/2016 BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA SCOW30 INF District
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Parking Lot Chk
CALL_NO
S0160355593
S0160366916

Prop Found/Lost
CALL_NO
SE160315265

Road Rage Inc
CALL_NO
SE160312602
SE160312602
SE160312602
SE160312602

Stranded MV
CALL_NO
SE160315741

Traffic Stop
CALL_NO
S0160343568
S0160343842

Vacation Watch
CALL_NO
S0160369094
S0160363436
S0160372370
S0160354859
S0160365548

Veh Abandoned
CALL_NO
SE160304047
SE160304047

Veh Suspicious
CALL_NO
SE160313720

NOTE:

5
DATE
03/24/2016
03/29/2016

DATE
03/28/2016

DATE
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016
03/23/2016

DATE
03/29/2016
2
DATE
03/19/2016
03/19/2016
5
DATE
03/30/2016
03/28/2016
03/31/2016
03/24/2016
03/29/2016

DATE
03/08/2016
03/08/2016

DATE
03/25/2016

LOCATION
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA
BARKER CYPRESS RD, HA

LOCATION
OAK PARK BEND LN, HA

LOCATION
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS
NBAUGH DR/BARKER CYPRESS

LOCATION
OAK PARK BEND LN, HA

LOCATION
OAK PARK BEND LN, HA
STILL OAK LN, HA

LOCATION
OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA
OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA
OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA
OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA
OAKFIELD GLEN LN, HA

LOCATION
SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA
SHADOW CYPRESS CT, HA

LOCATION
OAK PARK BEND LN, HA

investigated and reclassified.

BEAT
SCOW30
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30
SCOW30
SCOW30
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30
SCOW30
SCOW30
SCOW30
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30
SCOW30

BEAT
SCOW30

DISP

INF

DISP
REP

DISP
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

DISP
INF

DISP
WAR
WAR

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
INF
INF

DISP
CIT

This report was produced by the Harris County Sheriff's Office District 5 Crime Analyst and contains raw data subject to change as cases are

DEPUTY
District
District

DEPUTY
District

DEPUTY
District
District
District
District

DEPUTY
District

DEPUTY
Singh
Singh

DEPUTY

Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard
Broussard

DEPUTY
District
District

DEPUTY
Singh
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